
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 195.0 0

2 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.0 190.0 0

3 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 170.0 0

4 AJ Polansky Republic County 130.0 170.0 0

5 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 126.6 160.0 0

6 Ryan Broyles Jayhawk-Linn High School 129.0 145.0 0

7 Kellen Waner Marion High School 131.2 145.0 0

8 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 130.1 140.0 0

9 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.4 125.0 0

10 Andre Smith Conway Springs High School 132.0 95.0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 126.6 275.0 0

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 255.0 0

3 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.0 250.0 0

4 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 130.1 230.0 0

5 AJ Polansky Republic County 130.0 225.0 0

6 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.4 225.0 0

7 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 220.0 0

8 Ryan Broyles Jayhawk-Linn High School 129.0 205.0 0

9 Andre Smith Conway Springs High School 132.0 125.0 0

10 Kellen Waner Marion High School 131.2 0 0



Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 205.0 0

2 AJ Polansky Republic County 130.0 200.0 0

3 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.0 185.0 0

4 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 126.6 175.0 0

5 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 170.0 0

6 Ryan Broyles Jayhawk-Linn High School 129.0 165.0 0

7 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.4 165.0 0

8 Kellen Waner Marion High School 131.2 155.0 0

9 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 130.1 130.0 0

10 Andre Smith Conway Springs High School 132.0 85.0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 630.0 10

2 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 131.0 625.0 8

3 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 126.6 610.0 6

4 AJ Polansky Republic County 130.0 595.0 4

5 Jim Bumm Remington High School 131.9 585.0 2

6 Ryan Broyles Jayhawk-Linn High School 129.0 515.0 1

7 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.4 515.0 0

8 Tanner Strathe Erie High School 130.1 500.0 0

9 Andre Smith Conway Springs High School 132.0 305.0 0

10 Kellen Waner Marion High School 131.2 300.0 0


